

Business Electricity Service
Reliant Energy Retail Services, LLC - REP Certificate #10007

Please complete the information below. Your failure to provide accurate info		ormation will delay your enrollment.		
Bellavita at Greentee HOA  Business Name (Applicant)		PHONE NUMBER: 281-464-3150		
Nancy Triggs  First Name Last Name 1548 N. Riviera Circle A  Billing Address		Would you prefer to receive information in:		
		☐ English ☐ Spanish (please check one)  If you provide your e-mail address below, we will send you importa		
Home Owners Association		E-mail: Atriggs @ clob - bellavita . org		
6q. Footage of Business Type of Business				
RELIANT BUSINESS POWER PLUS 36 PLAN VCF: Price: \$0.00 recurring Base Charge for each electricity mete Provider (TDSP) Pass-Through Charges. TDSP Pass-Through Charges. TDSP Pass-Through Charges.	ugh Charges will b	e passed through on the invoice without m	and Distribution Service narkup by Reliant. icts Label: (R2F00110208873a	
Price Disclosure: The average price is 8.0 ¢ per kWh for Non-demand meters Demand meters based on a peak demand assuming a 30% Deposit: You will be notified within 3 business days if a two months estimated billings or one-fifth (1/5th) of my	load factor deposit is require	Promo red. If required, the deposit amount will al billings and deposit options are set fo	Code: Ti29V0  be the greater of the next orth in the Terms of Service.	
nitial Contract Term Start Date: Contract Term	n: month		it Amount: \$	
equirements have not been satisfied. The contract will cont ays before the end of your term, you will receive a contract ou select another Reliant plan, switch to another provider o ocument.	t expiration notice	describing the Month to Month product that ancelled, terminated or disconnected as p	at will automatically apply until	
Service Address		ESI ID	Date (if applicable)	
504 S Primavera Dr. Em, Pearland, Tx, 77581	100890	1023814798320104	4/16/2015	
548 N Riviera Cir A, Pearland, Tx, 77581	1008903	1023811029210100	4/16/2015	
			4/40/0045	
548 N Riviera Cir B, Pearland, Tx, 77581	100890	1023811404500100	4/16/2015	
548 N Riviera Cir B, Pearland, Tx, 77581  OUTDOOR LIGHTING SERVICE: (Month-to-Month)  rice: Energy Charge of 10.5¢ per kWh of deemed usage and transmiss re per lamp and based on the actual lamp type provided by your transmire detailed in the Electricity Facts Label (R2F31536b) that is a part of you	sion and distribution s	ervice provider delivery charges passed through wi utility. Total price per lamp will vary based on your	thout markup. TDSP delivery charge	
PUTDOOR LIGHTING SERVICE: (Month-to-Month)  rice: Energy Charge of 10.5¢ per kWh of deemed usage and transmise re per lamp and based on the actual lamp type provided by your transmi	sion and distribution s	ervice provider delivery charges passed through wi utility. Total price per lamp will vary based on your	thout markup. TDSP delivery charge:	
PUTDOOR LIGHTING SERVICE: (Month-to-Month)  rice: Energy Charge of 10.5¢ per kWh of deemed usage and transmiss re per lamp and based on the actual lamp type provided by your transmi re detailed in the Electricity Facts Label (R2F31536b) that is a part of you Service Address  Athorization: By signing below, (i) I am authorizing Reliant Energy Retail Service relectric service account with Reliant, (ii) I hereby authorize Reliant to obtain crect an initial deposit may be required and failure to satisfy the deposit requirements. Terms of Service (R2F1720A), the Offer Agreement, the Electricity Facts label, ion to change the retail electric provider for the each service address listed in the id, that the contract documents are intended as the exclusive statement of the accuments; (vii) an early termination of this contract prior to the end of the 36-month se Charge if applicable, and TDSP Pass-Through charges on the invoice britted later to occur on or after the contract start date you provided months are intended as the exclusive statement of the accuments; (vii) an early termination of this contract prior to the end of the 36-month se Charge if applicable, and TDSP Pass-Through charges on the invoice britted later to occur on or after the contract start date you provided in not be responsible for any cancellation fees assessed as a result dnight of the third federal business day after the Effective date. The rims of Service for specific information on how to exercise the right	sion and distribution sission and distribution sission and distribution ur contract documents.  es, LLC (Reliant) to becodiff reports and/or other ciss specified above will de and Your Rights as A Cisto Offer Agreement, (vi) I greement and that no other them may result in a case prior to the final involve the second of this switch. NOTe Effective Date of the second of the secon	rervice provider delivery charges passed through wi utility. Total price per lamp will vary based on your is that is being provided to you.  ESI ID  The me my new retail electric provider and to act as my agent redit references in connection with my account(s) or other lay my enrollment, (iv) I have received, read and understa ustomer document, (v) I am at least eighteen (18) years cunderstand that no alterations by either party to the printener document or statement shall be used to vary or contraincellation fee equal to 3 times the sum of the Energy pice and (viii) I understand that although I am entering could result in cancellation fees from your currefice: You can cancel your acceptance of this cole agreement is the date this Offer Agreement is	thout markup. TDSP delivery charge actual lamp type. All lamp type prices actually and the contract documents, which include a gad and legally authorized by all necess diportions of the contract documents will addict the express terms of the contract of Charge, Demand Charge if application a contract today, my switch will cent provider if it is not correct. Relentract without penalty or fee before	
PUTDOOR LIGHTING SERVICE: (Month-to-Month)  rice: Energy Charge of 10.5¢ per kWh of deemed usage and transmiss report lamp and based on the actual lamp type provided by your transmister detailed in the Electricity Facts Label (R2F31536b) that is a part of your service Address  Athorization: By signing below, (i) I am authorizing Reliant Energy Retail Service account with Reliant, (ii) I hereby authorize Reliant to obtain creat an initial deposit may be required and failure to satisfy the deposit requirements. Terms of Service (R2F1720A), the Offer Agreement, the Electricity Facts label, ion to change the retail electric provider for the each service address listed in the id, that the contract documents are intended as the exclusive statement of the accuments; (vii) an early termination of this contract prior to the end of the 36-month se Charge if applicable, and TDSP Pass-Through charges on the invoice britted later to occur on or after the contract start date provided above.  In important that you confirm that the contract start date you provided in the third federal business day after the Effective date. The	sion and distribution sission and distribution sission and distribution ur contract documents.  es, LLC (Reliant) to becodiff reports and/or other ciss specified above will de and Your Rights as A Cisto Offer Agreement, (vi) I greement and that no other them may result in a case prior to the final involve the second of this switch. NOTe Effective Date of the second of the secon	revice provider delivery charges passed through wi utility. Total price per lamp will vary based on your as that is being provided to you.  ESI ID  The me my new retail electric provider and to act as my agen redit references in connection with my account(s) or other lay my enrollment, (iv) I have received, read and understa ustomer document, (v) I am at least eighteen (18) years of understand that no alterations by either party to the printener document or statement shall be used to vary or contraincellation fee equal to 3 times the sum of the Energy pice and (viii) I understand that although I am entering could result in cancellation fees from your current (ICE: You can cancel your acceptance of this co	thout markup. TDSP delivery charge actual lamp type. All lamp type prices actual lamp type. All lamp type prices are to perform any necessary tasks to estain transactions with Reliant; (iii) I understained the contract documents, which included age and legally authorized by all necess diportions of the contract documents will addict the express terms of the contract of Charge, Demand Charge if application into a contract today, my switch will sent provider if it is not correct. Reintract without penalty or fee befor	
PUTDOOR LIGHTING SERVICE: (Month-to-Month)  rice: Energy Charge of 10.5¢ per kWh of deemed usage and transmiss re per lamp and based on the actual lamp type provided by your transmi re detailed in the Electricity Facts Label (R2F31536b) that is a part of you Service Address  Athorization: By signing below, (i) I am authorizing Reliant Energy Retail Service relectric service account with Reliant, (ii) I hereby authorize Reliant to obtain crect an initial deposit may be required and failure to satisfy the deposit requirements. Terms of Service (R2F1720A), the Offer Agreement, the Electricity Facts label, ion to change the retail electric provider for the each service address listed in the id, that the contract documents are intended as the exclusive statement of the accuments; (vii) an early termination of this contract prior to the end of the 36-month se Charge if applicable, and TDSP Pass-Through charges on the invoice britted later to occur on or after the contract start date you provided months are intended as the exclusive statement of the accuments; (vii) an early termination of this contract prior to the end of the 36-month se Charge if applicable, and TDSP Pass-Through charges on the invoice britted later to occur on or after the contract start date you provided in not be responsible for any cancellation fees assessed as a result dnight of the third federal business day after the Effective date. The rims of Service for specific information on how to exercise the right	sion and distribution sission and distribution sission and distribution ur contract documents.  es, LLC (Reliant) to becodiff reports and/or other ciss specified above will de and Your Rights as A Cisto Offer Agreement, (vi) I greement and that no other them may result in a case prior to the final involve the second of this switch. NOTe Effective Date of the second of the secon	rervice provider delivery charges passed through wi utility. Total price per lamp will vary based on your is that is being provided to you.  ESI ID  The me my new retail electric provider and to act as my agent redit references in connection with my account(s) or other lay my enrollment, (iv) I have received, read and understa ustomer document, (v) I am at least eighteen (18) years cunderstand that no alterations by either party to the printener document or statement shall be used to vary or contraincellation fee equal to 3 times the sum of the Energy pice and (viii) I understand that although I am entering could result in cancellation fees from your currefice: You can cancel your acceptance of this cole agreement is the date this Offer Agreement is	thout markup. TDSP delivery charge actual lamp type. All lamp type price  PROMO  It to perform any necessary tasks to estar transactions with Reliant; (iii) I understained the contract documents, which including age and legally authorized by all necess diportions of the contract documents will addict the express terms of the contract of Charge, Demand Charge if applical into a contract today, my switch will tent provider if it is not correct. Reintract without penalty or fee before	



Business Electricity Service
Reliant Energy Retail Services, LLC - REP Certificate #10007

Service Address	ESIID	Start Date
1548 N Riviera Cir C, Pearland, Tx, 77581	1008901023812649190102	4/16/2015
1548 N Riviera Cir D, Pearland, Tx, 77581	1008901023812655280102	4/16/2015
1548 N Riviera Cir Temp 2, Pearland, Tx, 77581	1008901023812232750102	4/16/2015
2310 N Riviera Cir A, Pearland, Tx, 77581	1008901023812000850100	4/16/2015
2401 S Riviera Cir A, Pearland, Tx, 77581	1008901023812002790100	4/16/2015
Streetlight, Pearland, Tx, 77581	100890108054210LHS5201	4/16/2015
1600 Bellavita Dr. , Pearland, Tx, 77581	1008901023811780230100	4/16/2015
2317 S Capri Dr. A, Pearland, Tx, 77581	1008901023812003270100	4/16/2015

Low Douted P. H. St. 1	2.12.20.5		
Signature	2 1 2 7 1 20 1 5 Effective Date	Federal Tax ID#	
Kuth Southard R. H. GERLACK			
Name of individual legally authorized to act for Applicant (please print	t)	Sales Rep Signature	
Tresident Vice Tau dut			
Title or relationship to Applicant		Sales Rep Name Raynesha Diggs	
		Agent#	